Clean and Green Energy Savings
Reduce emissions, save fuel
and increase production
MHD Systems 45 Commercial Road, Bolton, Ontario, Canada L7E 1R6   Office: 905 857.2072  Email: sales@mhdsystems.com
Model Diameter
(inches)
Flow Rate
(USGPM)
Length
(inches)
Model Diameter
(inches)
Flow Rate
(USGPM)
Length
(inches)
ILF-15 1.5” 25 14 ILF-100 10” 1,200 18
ILF-20 2.0” 50 14 ILF-120 12” 1,700 24
ILF-25 2.5” 75 14 ILF-140 14” 2,350 24
ILF-30 3.0” 100 18 ILF-160 16” 3,000 24
ILF-40 4.0” 200 18 ILF-180 18” 3,800 24
ILF-50 5.0” 300 18 ILF-200 20” 4,800 24
ILF-60 6.0” 450 18 ILF-240 24” 6,900 24
ILF-80 8.0” 800 18
Sizes and Models of Heavy Industrial Liquid Fuels MHD Units:
Models are supplied with standard 150 lb. ASA flanges. Larger sizes and metric sizes are available upon request.
All industrial models are 304 stainless steel and have a five year warranty.
Stationary Power Application
Marine Power Application
Aux
MHD
Units }